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	TOTAL=
	593
	
	
	
	
	
	DOSAGEM
	PRODUTOS
	QUÍMICOS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Máximo
	      7,1 
	52
	16,8
	7,72
	       7,85
	3,90
	      0,56 
	200
	40
	             400
	510
	1,97
	94

	Mínimo
	      6,7 
	30,2
	4,29
	6,55
	       7,00 
	1,0
	      0,24 
	100
	40
	             250
	360
	1,0
	54

	Média
	      6,9 
	38,90
	7,83
	6,86
	       7,39
	1,9
	      0,37 
	141
	40
	             318
	461
	1,32
	74,6
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	Tratada
	Tratada
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	1°
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